Bus

Bus River Plaza River (Gabriel Peri-Metro <-> Gennevilliers

RER) - Retour

Direction
Gennevilliers Rer — Gabriel Peri-Metro

9 stops

Open route schedule

Gennevilliers Rer

Moulin DE Cage

Fosse Blanc

Olympe DE Couges

Caboeufs

LES Gresillons Rer

Tour D'Asnieres - Laurent Cely

River Plaza

Gabiriel Peri-Metro

Route schedule

Go to website

Gennevilliers Rer — Gabriel Peri-Metro

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gennevilliers Rer
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min
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A% .
4 [¢} \‘ﬁ.ﬁ

07:37-19:46
07:37-19:46
07:37-19:46
07:37-19:46

07:37-19:46

D20

\e OpenStree;iF'qap contributors
=


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-River-Plaza-133876625-1450384371
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-River-Plaza-133876625-1450384371
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-River-Plaza-133876625-1450384371

River Plaza Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paris

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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